From: Iseabury@tamdistrict.org

Sent time: 07/15/2020 08:50:39 AM

To: JKing@tamdistrict.org

Subject: Re: Shortened Statement for the Board
Dan

We need to talk. David sent me the same email. 1 am more about conversation and learning than making things disappear. Let’s
talk.
Liz

Liz Seabury
Principal, Drake High School
D-Nice and Say “Hi”!

On Jul 15, 2020, at 8:44 AM, King, Judy <JKing@tamdistrict.org> wrote:
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| agree, many of us would like to begin this positive change now.

(Unfortunately, | am away much of the next ten days but am happy to work with you and current and former
students July 20-22, or week of July 27.)

Thank you!

Judy

415-518-9010

From: Galli, Kendall <kgalli@tamdistrict.org>

Sent: Wednesday, July 15, 2020 8:31 AM

To: Freeman, Dan <DFreeman@tamdistrict.org>; Quinby, Alysoun <aquinby@tamdistrict.org>; Jackson, Keith
<kjackson@dynamicsolutionsnow.com>; Leist, Alison <awleist@tamdistrict.org>; Leffel, Matthew
<mleffel@tamdistrict.org>; King, Judy <JKing@tamdistrict.org>; Seabury, Liz <Iseabury@tamdistrict.org>; Ayala,
Rene <RAyala@tamdistrict.org>; Marshall, Richard <rmarshall@tamdistrict.org>; Bluestone, Steve
<SBluestone@tamdistrict.org>; Anchordoqui, Jose <janchordoqui@tamdistrict.org>; Brown, Chizzie
<CBrown@tamdistrict.org>

Cc: _DHS Admin <_DHSAdmin@tamdistrict.org>

Subject: Re: Shortened Statement for the Board

Been thinking the exact same thing! Was talking last night both during and after the meeting with both
current students and alum...

Here's an idea...NOW. Like right NOW.....like in the days after the Board meeting and all of the eloquent and
heartfelt comments from current and former kids....

Let's tarp the ship with a camel colored tarp...and tarp or prime the back of the dugout...and
get/coordinate/ (yes | am volunteering) to get kids to come and paint something like....it would be in time
slots, with masks required and socially distancing etc....

Change is coming! We're open to change! We are the Change....you get the idea.

We could paint the tarps on the ground and worry about how to get them up there later...the dugout one is
easy...the one on the front wall a little trickier...but doable.

Let's get the kids in NOW on the ground floor. This is ACTION...and student lead.
Thoughts?
KIG

From: Freeman, Dan <DFreeman@tamdistrict.org>

Sent: Wednesday, July 15, 2020 8:24 AM

To: Quinby, Alysoun <aquinby@tamdistrict.org>; Jackson, Keith <kjackson@dynamicsolutionsnow.com>; Leist,
Alison <awleist@tamdistrict.org>; Galli, Kendall <kgalli@tamdistrict.org>; Leffel, Matthew
<mleffel@tamdistrict.org>; King, Judy <JKing@tamdistrict.org>; Seabury, Liz <Iseabury@tamdistrict.org>; Ayala,



